
順

H21年度・栃の木カップ（４年生大会）

試合日程・成績表

主審 副審時間 対戦順

① ～ 5 － 0

② ～ 3 - 0

③ ～ 0 - 2

④ ～ 0 - 0

大門

大門

新郷

主審・副審

新郷

越谷PC尾間木 FC宗岡

尾間木越谷PC 大門

FC宗岡

時間

9:40

9:00
対戦

11:00

尾間木

10:20

11:00

10:20

11:40

9:40

⑤ ～ 0 - 4

⑥ ～ 0 - 1

⑦ ～ 1 - 3

⑧ ～ 2 - 0

⑨ 1 1 FC宗岡

大門

尾間木

FC宗岡

新郷

大門

越谷PC

越谷PC

14 20 15 00

13:40

尾間木

越谷PC

大門

新郷

FC宗岡

13:40

13:00

12:20

11:40

13:00

12:20

越谷PC

14:20 新郷

⑨ ～ 1 - 1

⑩ ～ 5 - 1

～

FC宗岡14:20 15:00

FC宗岡

尾間木

15:00 新郷

越谷PC

越谷PC

尾間木

尾間木 FC宗岡新郷

15:50 表彰式・閉会式

15:40

大門

⑩ ○ ④ △ ① ○ ⑦ ○

5 - 1 0 - 0 5 - 0 3 - 1

⑩ × ② ○ ⑧ ○ ⑤ ○

1 - 5 3 - 0 2 - 0 4 - 0

④ △ ② × ⑥ ○ ⑨ △

新郷

尾間木

④ △ ② × ⑥ ○ ⑨ △

0 - 0 0 - 3 1 - 0 1 - 1

① × ⑧ × ⑥ × ③ ○

0 - 5 0 - 2 0 - 1 2 - 0

⑦ × ⑤ × ⑨ △ ③ ×

FC宗岡

大門

越谷PC
1 - 3 0 - 4 1 - 1 0 - 2

勝 分 負

3 1 0

3 0 1 9

勝点

新郷

2

5

失点得点

10

13 11

5

1

2

順位

10尾間木

差

越谷PC

3 0 1

1 2 1

1 0 3

0 1 3

3

9

1

大門

新郷

越谷PC

5

8

5

102

10

2

2 -2

-6

5

-8

3

4

2

5

5FC宗岡

ＵＲＡＷＡ　ＯＭＡＧＩ　ＳＳＳ　　


