

H21年度・栃の木カップ(4年生大会)

試合日程・成績表

順	時間	対戦			主審・副審
①	9:00 ~ 9:40	尾間木	5 - 0	大門	新郷
②	9:40 ~ 10:20	新郷	3 - 0	FC宗岡	大門
③	10:20 ~ 11:00	越谷PC	0 - 2	大門	尾間木
④	11:00 ~ 11:40	尾間木	0 - 0	FC宗岡	越谷PC
⑤	11:40 ~ 12:20	越谷PC	0 - 4	新郷	FC宗岡
⑥	12:20 ~ 13:00	大門	0 - 1	FC宗岡	新郷
⑦	13:00 ~ 13:40	越谷PC	1 - 3	尾間木	大門
⑧	13:40 ~ 14:20	新郷	2 - 0	大門	越谷PC
⑨	14:20 ~ 15:00	越谷PC	1 - 1	FC宗岡	尾間木
⑩	15:00 ~ 15:40	尾間木	5 - 1	新郷	FC宗岡
	15:50 ~	表彰式・閉会式			

	尾間木	新郷	FC宗岡	大門	越谷PC
尾間木		⑩ ○ 5 - 1	④ △ 0 - 0	① ○ 5 - 0	⑦ ○ 3 - 1
新郷	⑩ × 1 - 5		② ○ 3 - 0	⑧ ○ 2 - 0	⑤ ○ 4 - 0
FC宗岡	④ △ 0 - 0	② × 0 - 3		⑥ ○ 1 - 0	⑨ △ 1 - 1
大門	① × 0 - 5	⑧ × 0 - 2	⑥ × 0 - 1		③ ○ 2 - 0
越谷PC	⑦ × 1 - 3	⑤ × 0 - 4	⑨ △ 1 - 1	③ × 0 - 2	

	勝	分	負	勝点	得点	失点	差	順位
尾間木	3	1	0	10	13	2	11	1
新郷	3	0	1	9	10	5	5	2
FC宗岡	1	2	1	5	2	5	-2	3
大門	1	0	3	3	2	8	-6	4
越谷PC	0	1	3	1	2	10	-8	5